HealthEquity

Schedule of HSA Member Fees

sovieo _lFes

Monthly HSA admin fee
Reimbursement check

Payment to provider
Electronic payment to self
HealthEquity Visa® Card?
Card transaction

Return deposited item

Stop payment request
Excess contribution correction
Account closure

Electronic statement

Paper statement?

Same as current HSA admin fee!

$2.00 for paper check
No fee electronic funds transfer

No fee
No fee
First 3 free — $5 fee per card after
No fee

$20.00 per item

$20.00 per item

$20.00 per request

$25.00 (waived for 60-days following your transition date)
No fee

$2.00 per monthly statement — avoided with electronic
statements (waived for first 60 days after Transition Date)




HealthEquity

Schedule of FSA & HRA Member Fees

Service

BTy s e e ot First 3 free — $5 fee per card after

Paper statement? $1.00 per monthly statement requested

$2.00 for paper check
No fee electronic funds transfer

Reimbursement check
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